High Five Proofing for June 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on High Five. High Five website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 17:00 Windsor [El Borracho 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 -10.14
Single 30th 16:50 Cartmel |Secret Escape 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -24.14
Single 30th 16:05 Uttoxeter|Brave Eagle 7.50 1.00 Win 1 5.85 -23.14
Single 30th 14:25 Uttoxeter|Tingo In The 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -28.99
Tale
Single 29th 17:50 Bobby K 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -27.99
Newcastle
(AW)
Single 29th 17:30 Chester |Upstaging 7.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -26.99
Single 29th 17:15 Diocles Of 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -25.99
Newcastle Rome
(A.W)
Single 29th 16:10 Archive 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -24.99
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 29th 15:55 York Le Maitre Chat 15.00 1.00 Non-runner - -23.99
Single 29th 15:35 Stratum 7.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -23.99
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 29th 14:45 York Quick Look 17.00 1.00 Non-runner - -22.99
Single 29th 14:05 Rosadora 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -22.99
Newmarket
(July)
Single 28th 21:00 Setting Sail 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.05 -21.99
Newmarket
(July)
Single 28th 20:50 Decision Maker 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -26.04
Newcastle
(AW)
Single 28th 20:05 Chester [Turanga Leela 15.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -25.04
Single 28th 19:55 Restless Rose 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -24.04
Newmarket
(July)
Single 28th 19:40 Elixsoft 7.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -23.04
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 28th 19:30 Chester |Call Out Loud 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -22.04
Single 28th 18:00 Klopp 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -21.04
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 28th 16:00 Cartmel |Dee Star 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -20.04
Single 28th 15:50 Emirates 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -19.04
Doncaster Knight
Single 28th 15:30 Cartmel |Paddling 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -18.04
Single 28th 15:05 Lock 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -17.04
Yarmouth Seventeen
Single 28th 13:50 Cartmel |The Steward 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -16.04
Single 27th 21:05 Hamilton [Mr Wagyu 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -15.04
Single 27th 20:35 Hamilton [Move In Time 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14.04
Single 27th 20:05 Hamilton [Set In Stone 19.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -13.04
Single 27th 18:05 Hamilton |Duke Of 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12.04
Yorkshire
Single 27th 17:55 Leicester|Evening Attire 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -11.04
Single 27th 17:10 Que Amoro 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -10.04
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 27th 16:25 Makzeem 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -9.04
Newmarket
(July)
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 27th 16:15 Prince Of Harts 7.00 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -8.04
Nottingham
Single 27th 16:05 Qaroun 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -12.54
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 27th 15:40 Freerolling 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -11.54
Nottingham
Single 26th 15:00 Carlisle |Redarna 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10.54
Single 25th 15:45 Brighton |Sigrid Nansen 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 -9.54
Single 25th 14:30 Beverley |Keepup Kevin 6.50 1.00 Win 1 4.68 -16.54
Single 25th 14:15 Brighton |Shamshon 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -21.22
Single 24th 20:00 Street Poet 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 -20.22
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 24th 19:10 Windsor |Sunsprite 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -26.72
Single 24th 18:30 Execlusive 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -25.72
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 24th 16:15 Simply Lucky 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -24.72
Southwell
Single 22nd 20:15 Lingfield |Atalanta Queen 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -23.72
Single 22nd 17:00 Ascot Cape Byron 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 -22.72
Single 22nd 16:40 Street Parade 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -30.72
Newmarket
(July)
Single 22nd 16:10 Perth Always Tipsy 10.00 1.00 Win 1 8.55 -29.72
Single 22nd 14:00 Ayr Hortzadar 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -38.27
Single 21st 20:35 December 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -37.27
Goodwood Second
Single 21st 19:50 Gold Arrow 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -36.27
Newmarket
(July)
Single 21st 19:30 Dono Di Dio 10.00 1.00 Non-runner - -35.27
Goodwood
Single 21st 19:15 Pushmi Pullyu 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -35.27
Newmarket
(July)
Single 21st 19:05 Ayr Question Of 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -34.27
Faith
Single 21st 17:55 Ayr Bollin Ted 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -33.27
Single 21st 17:35 Ascot Corgi 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -32.27
Single 21st 17:00 Ascot Invitational 13.00 1.00 Loss 21 -1.00 -31.27
Single 21st 15:05 Ascot Pondus 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -30.27
Single 20th 21:10 Ffos Las |Sinakar 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -29.27
Single 20th 20:10 Ffos Las |Beneagles 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -28.27
Single 20th 15:30 El Ghazwani 5.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -27.27
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 19th 20:20 Ripon Chitra 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -26.27
Single 19th 19:40 Royal Birth 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -25.27
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 19th 17:10 Uttoxeter|River Of 9.00 1.00 Non-runner - -24.27
Intrigue
Single 18th 20:50 Brighton |Andalusite 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -24.27
Single 18th 14:10 Thirsk  |Our Charlie 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -23.27
Brown
Single 17th 20:20 Snooker Jim 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -22.27
Nottingham
Single 17th 19:40 Windsor |Molls Memory 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.80 -21.27
Single 17th 15:30 Carlisle |Edgar Allan 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -25.07
Poe
Single 17th 14:15 Catterick |Baileys In 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -24.07
Bloom
Single 15th 17:35 Sandown|Oi The Clubb 7.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -23.07
Oi'S
Single 15th 17:30 Chester |Tor 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -22.07
Single 15th 17:20 Bath I Sicario 10.00 1.00 Not Available - -21.07




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 15th 16:55 Chester |Gabrial The 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -21.07
Tiger
Single 15th 16:20 Chester |Regular 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 -20.07
Income
Single 15th 15:55 Hexham |Only 5.50 1.00 Win 1 2.93 -27.07
Orsenfoolsies
Single 15th 15:15 Sandown|Sawwaah 7.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -30
Single 15th 15:00 York Raheen House 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -29
Single 15th 14:35 Sandown|Kodiac Express| 26.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -28
Single 15th 14:25 York Aljady 8.00 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 -27
Single 14th 18:05 Queen's 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -26
Goodwood Soldier
Single 14th 16:40 York Excellent 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -25
Times
Single 14th 14:55 York Calippo 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -24
Single 14th 14:20 York Lord Of The 11.00 1.00 Non-runner - -23
Rock
Single 13th 19:30 Haydock |Hortzadar 5.00 1.00 Not Available - -23
Single 13th 15:35 Newbury |Vixen 23.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -23
Single 12th 20:50 Kempton |Bird For Life 17.00 1.00 Not Available - -22
(A.W)
Single 12th 20:20 Kempton |Roman Spinner 13.00 1.00 Not Available - -22
(A.W)
Single 12th 16:40 Fontwell |Brown Bear 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -22
Single 11th 19:20 Thirsk  |Scuzeme 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -21
Single 10th 20:35 Penny Pot 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -20
Pontefract Lane
Single 10th 20:05 Highly Sprung 9.00 1.00 Non-runner - -19
Pontefract
Single 10th 19:45 Windsor |You're Hired 9.50 1.00 Non-runner - -19
Single 10th 19:35 Claire 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -19
Pontefract Underwood
Single 10th 14:15 Stratford |Dorette 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -18
Single 8th 20:15 Lingfield |Emily Goldfinch 9.00 1.00 Non-runner - -17
Single 8th 20:00 The 8.00 1.00 Non-runner - -17
Chepstow Establishment
Single 8th 18:30 Love And Be 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -17
Chepstow Loved
Single 8th 18:00 General Brook 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -16
Chepstow
Single 8th 17:35 Stylehunter 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -15
Newmarket
(July)
Single 8th 17:20 Haydock |Dutch Pursuit 6.50 1.00 Non-runner - -14
Single 8th 16:30 Flarepath 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -14
Newmarket
(July)
Single 8th 16:20 Beverley |Billy Roberts 9.00 1.00 Non-runner - -13
Single 8th 16:15 Royal Birth 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -13
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 15:40 War Glory 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 -12
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 14:45 What A 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -19
Newmarket \Welcome
(July)
Single 8th 14:10 Flashcard 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -18
Newmarket
(July)
Single 8th 13:25 Beverley |Poet's Dawn 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -17
Single 7th 20:50 Bath Princess Way 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -16
Single 7th 19:45 Bath Little Boy Blue 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -22
Single 7th 19:35 Second 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -21
Goodwood Collection
Single 7th 18:20 Haydock |Cape Islay 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -20
Single 7th 17:55 Rakematiz 6.50 1.00 Non-runner - -19

Goodwood




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 7th 15:25 Market  |Wynford 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -19
Rasen
Single 7th 15:05 Brighton |Jack Taylor 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -18
Single 7th 14:10 Uttoxeter|Catchin Time 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -17
Single 6th 20:05 Rogue 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -16
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 6th 18:30 Fields Of 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -15
Chelmsford Athenry
(A.W)
Single 6th 18:00 Count Otto 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -14
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 6th 17:20 Ripon Pearl Noir 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -13
Single 6th 16:10 Haydock |Boundary Lane 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -12
Single 6th 15:50 Ripon  |Waarif 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -11
Single 5th 20:45 Kempton [Vixen 9.00 1.00 Non-runner - -10
(A.W)
Single 5th 20:30 Ripon Stormin Tom 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -10
Single 5th 20:00 Ripon Bossipop 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -9
Single 5th 16:10 Newton |Eric The Third 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -8
Abbot
Single 5th 14:00 Mullarkey 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7
Nottingham
Single 4th 19:20 Algaffaal 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -6
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 4th 19:10 Lingfield [Roundabout 26.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -5
(A.W) Magic
Single 4th 18:50 Lucy's Law 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -4
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 4th 17:40 Lingfield |Pentland Lad 6.50 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -3
(A.W)
Single 4th 14:45 Mont Royale 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2
Southwell
Single 3rd 19:15 Noble 2.50 1.00 Win 1 1.50 -1
Wolverhampto [Expression
n (A.W)
Single 3rd 15:15 Thirsk  |Brockey Rise 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.5
Single 1st 20:30 Stratford [Mr Mafia 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.5
Single 1st 17:30 Trautmann 12.00 1.00 Non-runner - -0.5
Musselburgh
Single 1st 17:15 Epsom |Aquarium 9.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -0.5
Single 1st 16:45 Hexham |Flying Jack 7.00 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 0.5
Single 1st 15:40 Bobby K 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 15
Doncaster
Single 1st 14:35 Epsom  |Anna Nerium 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 25
Single 1st 14:15 Mont Kinabalu 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2
Musselburgh
Single 1st 13:45 Bestwork 8.50 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -1
\Worcester

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please

be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing

pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including

their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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